506   www.LinMot.com  Edition 16
subject to change
Courtesy of Steven Engineering, Inc. - (800) 258-9200 - sales@steveneng.com - www.stevenengineering.com
www.LinMot.com 507 Edition 16
subject to change
Accessories
Motor Cables 510
Motor Flanges 520

Connector MC01-D/m
High flex cable KS10-04/05
Ordering Example:
4m high flex cable for Servo Drive E1100 and
linear motor PS01-23x160-R:
- KS05-D/R-4
D
• For the connection between the linear motor and Servo
Drive, only the specially shielded LinMot cables of type K,
KS or KR should be used.
• The length of the cable can be up to 50 m between the li-
near motor and the Servo Drive.
• Motor cables fabricated by the customer are to be tested
with a test voltage of 1500VDC.
• An improperly fabricated motor cable can damage both
the linear motor and the Servo Drive.
• The minimum bend radius is to be observed for stationary
cables as well as for moving motor cables.
• The motor cable must not be plugged in or unplugged
while under voltage.
Motor Accessories
1 Ph1+
2 Ph1-
3 Ph2+
4 Ph2-
5 +5VDC
6 AGND
7 SIN
8 COS
9 TEMP
10 SHIELD
Motor Supply
72 (24..80) VDC
Logic Supply
24 (22..50) VDC
5 GND
9 CAN H
8 CAN L
7
6
4
3 RS232 Rx
2 RS232 Tx
1
1

cable on rolls 100m
0.08-0.7m
Ordering information
Standard cable High-Flex cable Robot cable Flat ribbon
cable0.5mm2 1.5mm2 0.5mm2 1.0mm2 0.5mm2 1.0mm2
Cable per m K05-04/05 K15-04/05 KS05-04/05 KS10-04/05 KR05-04/05 KR10-04/05
0150-1920 0150-1978 0150-1938 0150-1977 0150-1846 0150-1830
Rolls 50m K05-04/05-50
0150-1956
Rolls 100m K05-04/05-100 K15-04/05-100 KS05-04/05-100 KS10-04/05-100 KR05-04/05-100 KR10-04/05-100
0150-1957 0150-1969 0150-1959 0150-1968 0150-1847 0150-1831
Rolls 200m K05-04/05-200
0150-1958
Single cable KF02-D15/F-...
Motor Cables
Courtesy of Steven Engineering, Inc. - (800) 258-9200 - sales@steveneng.com - www.stevenengineering.com

Floating Bearing
Fix Bearing
Dimensions and ordering information
 Item  Material  Slider  Lead  d1  d2  d3  h
 PLF01-12  case-hardened steel
12mm  M5
 5.2mm  6.0mm  10.5mm  3.2mm
 PLF01-12-Ni  nickel-plated steel  (0,20in)  (0.24in)  (0.41in)  (0.13in)
 PLF01-20  case-hardened steel
19/20mm  M8
 8.4mm
 (0.33in)
 9.6mm
 (0.38in)
 17mm
 (0.67in)
 5.5mm
 (0.22in)  PLF01-20-SS  stainless steel 1.4301
 PLF01-28  case-hardened steel
27/28mm  M10
 10.5mm  12mm  21mm  6.5mm
 PLF01-28-SS  stainless steel 1.4301  (0.41in)  (0.47in)  (0.83in)  (0.26in)
Item Slider  Lead  d1  d2  d3  D4  L
PLL02-12 12mm -
 12mm  rubber-  -  22mm  7.0mm
 (0.47in)  ring  -  (0.87in)  (0.28in)

www.LinMot.com 529 Edition 16
subject to change
Dimensions and ordering information
D
L
A
Available Wipers
P01-23x80
P01-23x160
P01-37x120
P01-48x240P01-37x240
Wipers
PA01-23: 14mm (0.55in)
PA01-37: 12mm (0.47in)
PA01-48: 14mm (0.55in)
Item Description Part Number
PA01-23/12-F Wiper for PS01-23x... (front wiper) 0150-3125
PA01-37/19-F Wiper for PS01-37x... (front wiper for high clearance sliders) 0150-3225
PA01-37/19-R Wiper for PS01-37x...(-C rear wiper for high clearance sliders) 0150-3226
PA01-37/19-R cable Wiper for PS01-37x... (cable rear wiper for high clearance sliders) 0150-3227
PA01-37/20-F Wiper for PS01-37x... (front wiper) 0150-3126
PA01-37/20-R Wiper for PS01-37x...(-C rear wiper) 0150-3201
PA01-37/20-R cable Wiper for PS01-37x...-(cable rear wiper) 0150-3221
PA01-48/27-F Wiper for PS01-48x... (front wiper for high clearance sliders) 0150-3228
PA01-48/27-R Wiper for PS01-48x...(-C rear wiper for high clearance sliders) 0150-3229
PA01-48/28-F Wiper for PS01-48x... (front wiper) 0150-3127
PA01-48/28-R Wiper for PS01-48x...(-C rear wiper) 0150-3202
Item D L A Weight
PA01-23 29mm (1.14in) 33mm (1.30in) 14mm (0.55in) 0.014kg
PA01-37 45mm (1.77in) 32mm (1.26in) 12mm (0.47in) 0.028kg
PA01-37R 45mm (1.77in) 37mm (1.45in) 12mm (0.47in) 0.026kg
PA01-37R Kabel 45mm (1.77in) 40mm (1.57in) 12mm (0.47in) 0.030kg
PA01-48 58mm (2.28in) 32mm (1.26in) 14mm (0.55in) 0.056kg
PA01-48R 58mm (2.28in) 38.5mm (1.52in) 14mm (0.55in) 0.050kg
PA01-37: 12mm (0.47in)
PA01-48: 14mm (0.55in)
W
ip